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St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein/  Ma/  Einzel GS - +18 GL -  -10 Schießdart Würfeln Dart Nageln Gesamt

1 Gräßel Bärbel Kegeln3 35 51 84 102 191 20 443

2 Worasek Juliane SV Alpenr. Seulbitz 58 131 90 56 121 24 432

3 Findeiss Ute Kegeln2 42 139 102 80 86 30 419

4 Schwandner Günter SG Oberkotzau 54 74 148 66 76 17 401

5 Deuerlein Oliver Schlappen-Schuster2 76 80 82 14 149 15 386

6 Degel Lisa Schlappen-Schuster1 65 63 130 16 135 26 383

7 Braun Gerhard Pulversäcke 29 105 106 36 122 17 381

8 Martin Werner Wanderfreunde5 31 105 80 54 124 14 380

9 Ruf Heiko SG Rehau1 54 84 84 39 140 24 377

10 Buth Siegfried EWM 38 99 137 30 95 23 376

11 Riedel Matthias Wanderfreunde2 55 31 98 45 154 11 372

12 Prucker Sandra Kegeln3 31 62 141 16 148 27 371

13 Alex Manfred Pulversäcke 66 43 89 78 103 12 367

14 Kießling Harry Wanderfreunde1 40 76 88 70 111 23 362

15 Ittner Carmen Flintenweiber 37 67 82 24 161 16 355

16 Pittroff Klaus die zamquärfelten2 19 111 56 78 100 12 352

17 Lorenz Hannelore Kegeln1 48 48 103 55 126 30 350

18 Küchler Bettina Flintenweiber 43 93 66 16 153 23 348

19 Woitag Horst die zamquärfelten2 8 67 75 21 186 11 346

20 Lack Josef die zamquärfelten2 51 90 62 39 124 25 341

21 Rödel Siegfried Wanderfreunde2 48 81 70 48 117 24 340

22 Fischer Markus SG Oberkotzau 41 85 83 36 110 15 340

23 Zuber Michael EWM 44 54 71 20 174 25 338

24 Schlegel Fritz SG Oberkotzau 51 85 102 50 67 19 336

25 Kießling Thomas Pulversäcke 27 71 83 28 149 23 335

26 Steinhäuser Elsbeth Wanderfreunde4 56 63 65 80 98 30 332

27 Sell Helmut EWM 63 26 92 24 134 8 331

Gaudisechskampf        2014



28 Schnabel Diana Wanderfreunde4 50 54 87 65 96 24 328

29 Bär Karl-Heinz Wanderfreunde1 45 84 69 36 108 15 327

30 Degel Guido Schlappen-Schuster1 49 87 72 52 79 14 325

31 Degel Irene Schlappen-Schuster1 33 69 81 8 152 22 321

32 Geipel Michael Schlappen-Schuster2 31 70 57 66 113 16 321

33 Wagner Martina die zamquärfelten1 46 100 92 24 83 25 320

34 Schnabel Lisa Wanderfreunde4 18 101 75 24 126 30 314

35 Hahn Jürgen Kegeln1 32 62 66 48 123 17 314

36 Stenglein Oliver Kegeln1 39 57 104 36 99 25 310

37 Gräßel Hans Kegeln4 33 84 43 45 121 17 309

38 Worasek Marina Wanderfreunde5 68 69 83 42 75 30 307

39 Martini Harald Kegeln4 60 42 103 48 73 19 307

40 Tröger Claudia SV Alpenr. Seulbitz 62 73 63 9 119 20 306

41 Winterling Stefan SG Rehau1 39 83 67 50 93 30 302

42 Kuhnert Jenni Schlappen-Schuster1 43 61 73 40 102 19 300

43 Fischer Helmut Kegeln4 71 20 85 64 79 22 297

44 Ittner Norbert die zamquärfelten1 44 67 59 32 115 20 297

45 Mantey Jürgen Wanderfreunde1 54 60 88 15 100 21 296

46 Bär Bärbel Wanderfreunde3 47 63 52 80 80 30 292

47 Fischer Manuela Kegeln3 56 57 78 45 83 27 292

48 Gemeinhardt Manfred Wanderfreunde2 39 64 48 39 117 19 288

49 Richter Klaus SG Rehau1 78 66 60 7 101 26 286

50 Kapp Ulrich die zamquärfelten1 40 42 65 11 156 30 284

51 Lack Gisela Flintenweiber 25 58 105 28 91 27 280

52 Tröger Roland SV Alpenr. Seulbitz 52 43 91 30 82 25 273

53 Ackermann Dieter Kegeln2 32 54 143 36 19 26 258

54 Mantey Edith Wanderfreunde3 42 72 102 12 26 30 224

55 Woitag Manuela Kegeln2 40 69 95 27 12 30 213

56 Kießling Ursula Wanderfreunde3 36 24 56 65 56 27 210

57 Wanner Gisela Wanderfreunde5 28 44 33 5 27 30 107



St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein/  Ma/  Einzel GS - +18 GL -  -10 Schießdart Würfeln Dart Nageln Gesamt

1 Ittner Jasmin SG J 52 72 78 42 144 20 368

2 Woitag Maximilian J 43 97 57 35 76 21 287

3 Küchler Lucas SG J 46 57 70 26 62 26 235

4 0

5 0

St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein/  Ma/  Einzel Schiess1 Schiess2 Schiess3 Würfeln Dart Nageln Gesamt

1 Sonntag Valentin 83,5 89,5 90,5 52 140 10 445,5

2 Kießling Laura 71,7 77 80,4 54 120 15 388,1

3 Kießling Florian 81,8 80,8 88 24 110 11 373,6

4 Schnabel Kai 76,8 78,8 89,9 36 83 18 346,5

5 Schnabel Lena 93,4 81,3 93 50 54 30 341,7

6 Sonntag Leo 36,5 80 83,1 40 92 13 318,6

Gaudisechskampf   Jgd     2014

Gaudisechskampf   Schüler     2014



St.Nr. Name Vorname Verein/  Ma/  Einzel Gesamt

1 Gräßel Bärbel Kegeln3 443

2 Worasek Juliane SV Alpenr. Seulbitz 432

3 Findeiss Ute Kegeln2 419

4 Degel Lisa Schlappen-Schuster1 383

5 Prucker Sandra Kegeln3 371

6 Ittner Carmen Flintenweiber 355

7 Lorenz Hannelore Kegeln1 350

8 Küchler Bettina Flintenweiber 348

9 Steinhäuser Elsbeth Wanderfreunde4 332

10 Schnabel Diana Wanderfreunde4 328

11 Degel Irene Schlappen-Schuster1 321

12 Wagner Martina die zamquärfelten1 320

13 Schnabel Lisa Wanderfreunde4 314

14 Worasek Marina Wanderfreunde5 307

15 Tröger Claudia SV Alpenr. Seulbitz 306

16 Kuhnert Jenni Schlappen-Schuster1 300

17 Bär Bärbel Wanderfreunde3 292

18 Fischer Manuela Kegeln3 292

19 Lack Gisela Flintenweiber 280

20 Mantey Edith Wanderfreunde3 224

21 Woitag Manuela Kegeln2 213

22 Kießling Ursula Wanderfreunde3 210

23 Wanner Gisela Wanderfreunde5 107

Gaudisechskampf    Damen    2014



Start-Nr. Mannschaft Einzel Ma-Erg.

1 Gräßel Bärbel Kegeln3 443

2 Prucker Sandra Kegeln3 371

3 Fischer Manuela Kegeln3 292 1106 1

4 Braun Gerhard Pulversäcke 381

5 Alex Manfred Pulversäcke 367

6 Kießling Thomas Pulversäcke 335 1083 2

7 Schwandner Günter SG Oberkotzau 401

8 Fischer Markus SG Oberkotzau 340

9 Schlegel Fritz SG Oberkotzau 336 1077 3

10 Buth Siegfried EWM 376

11 Zuber Michael EWM 338

12 Sell Helmut EWM 331 1045 4

13 Pittroff Klaus die zamquärfelten2 352

14 Woitag Horst die zamquärfelten2 346

15 Lack Josef die zamquärfelten2 341 1039 5

16 Deuerlein Oliver Schlappen-Schuster2 386

17 Degel Guido Schlappen-Schuster2 325

18 Geipel Michael Schlappen-Schuster2 321 1032 6

19 Worasek Juliane SV Alpenr. Seulbitz 432

20 Tröger Claudia SV Alpenr. Seulbitz 306

21 Tröger Roland SV Alpenr. Seulbitz 273 1011 7

22 Degel Lisa Schlappen-Schuster1 383

23 Degel Irene Schlappen-Schuster1 321

24 Kuhnert Jenni Schlappen-Schuster1 300 1004 8

25 Riedel Matthias Wanderfreunde2 372

26 Rödel Siegfried Wanderfreunde2 340

27 Gemeinhardt Manfred Wanderfreunde2 288 1000 9

Mannschaftswertung Gaudi 2012



28 Kießling Harry Wanderfreunde1 362

29 Bär Karl-Heinz Wanderfreunde1 327

30 Mantey Jürgen Wanderfreunde1 296 985 10

31 Ittner Carmen Flintenweiber 355

32 Küchler Bettina Flintenweiber 348

33 Lack Gisela Flintenweiber 280 983 11

34 Steinhäuser Elsbeth Wanderfreunde4 332

35 Schnabel Diana Wanderfreunde4 328

36 Schnabel Lisa Wanderfreunde4 314 974 12

37 Lorenz Hannelore Kegeln1 350

38 Hahn Jürgen Kegeln1 314

39 Stenglein Oliver Kegeln1 310 974 12

40 Ruf Heiko SG Rehau 377

41 Winterling Stefan SG Rehau 302

42 Richter Klaus SG Rehau 286 965 14

43 Gräßel Hans Kegeln4 309

44 Martini Harald Kegeln4 307

45 Fischer Helmut Kegeln4 297 913 15

46 Wagner Martina die zamquärfelten1 320

47 Ittner Norbert die zamquärfelten1 297

48 Kapp Ulrich die zamquärfelten1 284 901 16

49 Findeiss Ute Kegeln2 419

50 Ackermann Dieter Kegeln2 258

51 Woitag Manuela Kegeln2 213 890 17

52 Martin Werner Wanderfreunde5 380

53 Worasek Marina Wanderfreunde5 307

54 Wanner Gisela Wanderfreunde5 107 794 18

55 Bär Bärbel Wanderfreunde3 292

56 Mantey Edith Wanderfreunde3 224

57 Kießling Ursula Wanderfreunde3 210 726 19


